THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

Postage
AT&T
Fed Ex

McKenzie Davis
Necessary LExpenses

Janica Pierce Tucker
Necessary Expenses

Lawrence Elleman
Necessary Lixpenses

Fincun-Mancini Reporting
Attendance and Transcript

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ON

GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE

OF

Case No. 09-042

Stanley Jackson, Jr., Respondent

Disciplinary Counsel, Relator
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$ 37.21

775.63

846.29

4,405.00

$ 6,725.88
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